Datenblatt

Profipress-Reduzierstiick

mit SC-Contur

- Einsteckende, Pressanschluss
Ausstattung

“\\\7
N Dichtelement EPDM
B ki L Modell 2415.1

Artikel 296 414
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Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser 1 d1
RohrauBendurchmesser 2 d2
Z-MaB Z
Lange L
Gewicht
Volumen

Werkstoff

af716afa18cbbec45dcb00df09505035cac0652d

25,6 g
41,44 cm?®

Kupfer

15
12
32 mm

50 mm
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